Autobusu kustibas saraksts vietéjas nozimes marsr
Vilani-Varak]ani-Gaigalava-Vecstrizani
(marsruta nosaukums)
Pieturu
Nr.p.k.| kods Pieturvieta Atiet
1 7085|Vilanu AO 12:00
2 8602|Slimnica 12:03
3 5229|Masalski 12:07
4 5228|Kristceli 12:10
5 5227|Salmini 12:15
6 5226|Atspuka 12:18
7 4893|Deksare 12:25
8 6663|Varak|ani 12:30
9 8601|Cakuli 12:35
10 8600|Garanci 12:37
11 9303|Ledani 12:45
12 8597|Lodani 12:50
13 7685|Nagli 12:55
14 8596 | Tirumnieki 13:05
15 8595(Idena 13:15
16 5561|Gaigalava 13:30
17 5560|Cimota 13:32
18 5559|Dzilari 13:35
19 5291|Krésle 13:37
20 5555|Meirani 13:40
21 8607|Haritoni 13:42
22 5558(Vecstrazani 13:45




